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Technical sheet

Galvanized steel (standard) Stainless steel

0,81 mm (0,032") gauge 

12 x 12 mm (½'' x ½'') mesh

88 % free area

1,19 mm (0,047") gauge

12 x 12 mm (½'' x ½'') mesh

76 % free area

15 x 30.5 mm (0.59'' x 1.2'') patterns

 Mosquito nets, permanent filter and framing

Woven
aluminum

mosquito net

Fiberglass mosquito
net

0.30 mm (0.012") gauge

7.1 x 6.3 /cm² (18 x 16/in²) mesh size

44% free area

0.30 mm (0.012") gauge

7.1 x 6.3 /cm² (18 x 16/in²) mesh size 

44% free area

Fiberglass permanent
media filter

500 fpm maximum

1,27 mm (0,050") gauge

12 x 12 mm (½'' x ½'') mesh

76 % free area 83 % free area

Grey or black color Black color

White color visible side

1,27 mm (0,050") gauge 

(yellow interior side)

Woven aluminum Expanded aluminum

Birdscreen / mosquito net
framing

Aluminum extrusion 

1,6 mm (0,064’’) thick

12,7 mm
[1/2"]

12,7 mm
[1/2"]

12,7 mm
[1/2"]

12.7 mm
[1/2"]

30.5 mm
[1 1/4"]

15,0 mm
[5/8"]

25 mm
[1"]

12.7 mm
[1/2"]

12,7 mm
[1/2"]



Blankoff panel

Non-insulated blankoff panel Insulated blankoff panel

Other options
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Replaceable filters Weatherproof protector

Thicknesses available : 25, 51 and 102 mm [1", 2" and 4"] Material available :  Galvanized steel 26 gauge 

Mill finish (standard) 
Enamel or anodizing finish available as an option on visible side only

Aluminum sheet, 0,81 mm
(0,032") thick, attached to the
back of the louver

Insulated with wool, 25 mm,
51 mm or 76 mm [1", 2" or 3"]
thick
Closing panel in aluminum sheet
0,81 mm (0,032") thick, mill finish,
attached behind the insulating
wool

*

*

Aluminum sheet, 0,81 mm
(0,032") thick, attached to the
back of the louver *

Aluminum mounting bracket

Filter attached to the back of
the louver

Filter support

D

H

Aluminum 20 gauge

Weatherproof
protector attached to
the back of the louver

Mill finish

H = 2/3 louver height
D = 1/3 louver height
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